
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships
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Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 100: Masters M  5 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final            3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 125 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC) 2:22.743
Half Lap 1:19.623 (3)

Lap 1 21.958 21.958 (1)
Lap 2 16.730 38.688 (1)
Lap 3 16.749 55.437 (1)
Lap 4 16.727 1:12.164 (1)
Lap 5 16.891 1:29.056 (1)
Lap 6 17.351 1:46.407 (1)
Lap 7 17.939 2:04.347 (1)
Lap 8 18.396 2:22.743 (1)

2. 120 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 2:34.314 +11.571
Half Lap 2:16.799 (4)

Lap 1 23.460 23.460 (3)
Lap 2 16.901 40.361 (2)
Lap 3 17.354 57.716 (2)
Lap 4 18.168 1:15.884 (2)
Lap 5 18.959 1:34.844 (2)
Lap 6 19.505 1:54.349 (2)
Lap 7 19.871 2:14.220 (2)
Lap 8 20.093 2:34.314 (2)

3. 154 Mark ROWORTH (University of Queensland CC) 2:36.313 +13.570
Half Lap 15.115 (2)

Lap 1 24.447 24.447 (4)
Lap 2 17.973 42.420 (4)
Lap 3 18.114 1:00.535 (4)
Lap 4 18.766 1:19.301 (4)
Lap 5 19.106 1:38.408 (4)
Lap 6 19.135 1:57.543 (4)
Lap 7 19.255 2:16.799 (3)
Lap 8 19.514 2:36.313 (3)

4. 126 Tony REDWOOD (Lifecycle CC) 2:37.917 +15.174
Half Lap 2:22.743 (5)

Lap 1 25.177 25.177 (5)
Lap 2 17.929 43.106 (5)
Lap 3 17.982 1:01.089 (5)
Lap 4 18.533 1:19.623 (5)
Lap 5 19.094 1:38.717 (5)
Lap 6 19.309 1:58.026 (5)
Lap 7 19.868 2:17.895 (4)
Lap 8 20.022 2:37.917 (4)

5. 142 Charles BOYLE (University of Queensland CC  |  Brisbane Hip Clinic) 2:38.760 +16.017
Half Lap 14.309 (1)

Lap 1 23.288 23.288 (2)
Lap 2 17.471 40.760 (3)
Lap 3 18.074 58.834 (3)
Lap 4 18.843 1:17.678 (3)
Lap 5 19.538 1:37.216 (3)
Lap 6 20.115 1:57.332 (3)
Lap 7 20.631 2:17.964 (5)
Lap 8 20.796 2:38.760 (5)


